©  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2006
March, 2006 − Rev. 2
1 Publication Order Number:
NE5534/D
NE5534, SA5534, SE5534,
NE5534A, SA5534A,
SE5534A
Single Low Noise

AWL
YYWWG
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Description Temperature Range Shipping†
NE5534AD 8−Pin Plastic Small Outline (SO−8) Package 0 to +70°C 98 Units / Rail
NE5534ADG 8−Pin Plastic Small Outline (SO−8) Package (Pb−Free) 0 to +70°C 98 Units / Rail
NE5534ADR2 8−Pin Plastic Small Outline (SO−8) Package 0 to +70°C 2500 / Tape & Reel
NE5534ADR2G 8−Pin Plastic Small Outline (SO−8) Package (Pb−Free) 0 to +70°C 2500 / Tape & Reel
NE5534AN 8−Pin Plastic Dual In−Line Package (PDIP−8) 0 to +70°C 50 Units / Rail
NE5534ANG 8−Pin Plastic Dual In−Line Package (PDIP−8) (Pb−Free) 0 to +70°C 50 Units / Rail
NE5534D 8−Pin Plastic Small Outline (SO−8) Package 0 to +70°C 98 Units / Rail
NE5534DG 8−Pin Plastic Small Outline (SO−8) Package (Pb−Free) 0 to +70°C 98 Units / Rail
NE5534DR2 8−Pin Plastic Small Outline (SO−8) Package 0 to +70°C 2500 / Tape & Reel
NE5534DR2G 8−Pin Plastic Small Outline (SO−8) Package (Pb−Free) 0 to +70°C 2500 / Tape & Reel
NE5534N 8−Pin Plastic Dual In−Line Package (PDIP−8) 0 to +70°C 50 Units / Rail
NE5534NG 8−Pin Plastic Dual In−Line Package (PDIP−8) (Pb−Free) 0 to +70°C 50 Units / Rail
SA5534AD 8−Pin Plastic Small Outline (SO−8) Package −40 to +85°C 98 Units / Rail
SA5534ADG 8−Pin Plastic Small Outline (SO−8) Package (Pb−Free) −40 to +85°C 98 Units / Rail
SA5534ADR2 8−Pin Plastic Small Outline (SO−8) Package −40 to +85°C 2500 / Tape & Reel
SA5534ADR2G 8−Pin Plastic Small Outline (SO−8) Package (Pb−Free) −40 to +85°C 2500 / Tape & Reel